
İZMİR DEMOKRASİ UNIVERSITY
ENGINEERING FACULTY

2023-2024 Autumn Semester Mechanical Engineering
 Weekly Course Schedule

DAYS HOURS
1st Grade

Course Name Lecturer Class

M
O
N
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15
2 09.25 - 10.10

3 10.20 - 11.05

4 11.15 - 12.00
5 12.30 - 13.15
6 13.25 - 14.10
7 14.20 - 15.05

8 15.30 - 16.15 MAC101 - Introduction to Mechanical Engineering and Ethics Asst. Prof. Dr. Fatih AKKOYUN A 202
9 16.20 - 17.05 MAC101 - Introduction to Mechanical Engineering and Ethics Asst. Prof. Dr. Fatih AKKOYUN A 202

10 17.10 - 17.55 MAC101 - Introduction to Mechanical Engineering and Ethics Asst. Prof. Dr. Fatih AKKOYUN A 202

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15 MATH101 - Mathematics I Asst. Prof. Dr. Setenay AKDUMAN AL 06
2 09.25 - 10.10 MATH101 - Mathematics I Asst. Prof. Dr. Setenay AKDUMAN AL 06
3 10.20 - 11.05 MATH101 - Mathematics I Asst. Prof. Dr. Setenay AKDUMAN AL 06
4 11.15 - 12.00 MATH101 - Mathematics I Asst. Prof. Dr. Setenay AKDUMAN AL 06
5 12.30 - 13.15
6 13.25 - 14.10
7 14.20 - 15.05
8 15.15 - 16.00
9 16.10 - 16.55

10 17.05 - 17.50

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15
2 09.25 - 10.10 MAC105 - Linear Algebra Prof. Dr. Günay ÖZTÜRK A 211
3 10.20 - 11.05 MAC105 - Linear Algebra Prof. Dr. Günay ÖZTÜRK A 211
4 11.15 - 12.00
5 12.30 - 13.15
6 13.25 - 14.10
7 14.20 - 15.05
8 15.15 - 16.00
9 16.10 - 16.55 EAP101 - English for Academic Purposes I Asst. Prof. Dr. Elif DANIŞMAN A 209

10 17.05 - 17.50 EAP101 - English for Academic Purposes I Asst. Prof. Dr. Elif DANIŞMAN A 209

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15
2 09.25 - 10.10
3 10.20 - 11.05
4 11.15 - 12.00
5 12.30 - 13.15
6 13.25 - 14.10
7 14.20 - 15.05 PHY101 - Physics I Asst. Prof. Dr. Asuman AŞIKOĞLU BOZKURT AL 05
8 15.15 - 16.00 PHY101 - Physics I Asst. Prof. Dr. Asuman AŞIKOĞLU BOZKURT AL 05
9 16.10 - 16.55

10 17.05 - 17.50

F
R
I
D
A
Y

1 08.30 - 09.15
2 09.25 - 10.10
3 10.20 - 11.05 PHY101 - Physics I Asst. Prof. Dr. Asuman AŞIKOĞLU BOZKURT AL 05
4 11.15 - 12.00 PHY101 - Physics I Asst. Prof. Dr. Asuman AŞIKOĞLU BOZKURT AL 05
5 12.30 - 13.15 PHY101 - Physics I Asst. Prof. Dr. Asuman AŞIKOĞLU BOZKURT AL 05
6 13.25 - 14.10
7 14.20 - 15.05 CHEM101 - General Chemistry I Doç. Dr. Sema ÇARIKÇI AL 05
8 15.15 - 16.00 CHEM101 - General Chemistry I Doç. Dr. Sema ÇARIKÇI AL 05
9 16.10 - 16.55 CHEM101 - General Chemistry I Doç. Dr. Sema ÇARIKÇI AL 05

10 17.05 - 17.50

ATA 101- Principles of Ataturk and Revolution History İ
Distance learning (OFFLINE)

TDL 101- Turkish Language I


